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To: Ann Navaro[ann.navaro@sol.doi.gov]
From: Haugrud, Kevin

Sent: 2017-08-31T10:03:34-04:00
Importance: Normal

Subject: Fwd: Monument

Received: 2017-08-31T10:03:46-04:00

draft EO 13792 Report DOC.pdf

Draft Commerce report.

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Goeken, Richard <richard.goeken@sol.doi.gov>

Date: Fri, Aug 11, 2017 at 7:35 PM

Subject: Fwd: Monument

To: Daniel Jorjani <daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>, Kevin Haugrud <jack.haugrud@sol.doi.gov>,
"Romanik, Peg" <peg.romanik@sol.doi.gov>

Draft report from Commerce re: Marine Monuments. See, pp. 13-20 re: Seamounts.

—————————— Forwarded message ----------

From: Comstock, Earl (Federal) <EComstock@doc.gov>

Date: Fri, Aug 11,2017 at 5:12 PM

Subject: Re: Monument

To: Richard Goeken <richard.goeken(@sol.doi.gov>

Cc: "downey magallanes@jios.doi.gov" <downey magallanes@ios.doi.gov>,

"randal bowman@jios.doi.gov" <randal bowman@ios.doi.gov>, "Weiss, Michael (Federal)"
<Michael. Weiss@noaa.gov>

Thanks Rick. Copying in Michael Weiss as well, who sent the attached document which you
might find helpful.

In response to my inquiries, NMFS said the following:

Michael also added:
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We are checking to see if the draft sanctuary management plan is available.

Have a great weekend and we look forward to getting your document.

Earl

On 8/11/17, 1:07 PM, "Richard Goeken" <richard.goeken@sol.doi.gov> wrote:

Hi Earl:

Just checking in -I know it's only been a day, but is your office

having any luck locating supporting documents for the marine monuments
from the prior admin?

We are Working on having a draft memo to you on Monday

Many thanks,

Rick

Sent from my iPhone

DOI-2019-11 02314



FOIA001:01706509

Richard W. Goeken

Deputy Solicitor, Parks and Wildlife

Department of Interior - Solicitor's Office, MS 6341
Richard.Goeken@sol.doi.gov

office - 202-208-3142

mobile - 202-507-1862
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